
n° Lic Nom Prénom Dte Nais Pt Class Cat Cat Sport. Type Lic Date Valid N° Club Nom Club

1 1 638196 PELMARD Philippe 23/05/1974 2010 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 07/09/2021 01260054 valence-bourg tennis de table

2 2 266872 GILBERT Marquis 28/11/1972 1608 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 22/09/2021 01260054 valence-bourg tennis de table

3 3 304258 GOMEZ Samuel 08/01/1981 1567 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 10/09/2021 01260006 U.M.S.T.T. MONTELIMAR

4 4 072351 ROURISSOL Gerald 11/06/1976 1378 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 13/07/2021 01260060 LE TEIL OASIS TENNIS DE TABLE

5 5 2613507 PEINADO Alexandre 05/04/1977 1128 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 14/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

6 6 2610024 GASTON Gregory 25/06/1980 918 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 07/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

7 7 6210493 DELPIERRE Willy 18/01/1974 851 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

8 8 2620595 BARRANGER David 27/10/1972 850 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 16/09/2021 01260034 ASSOC DU TT D'AUBENAS-VALS

9 9 2615626 TESSIER Richard 27/04/1973 806 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 14/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

10 10 1715024 AMAR Luther 06/05/1975 712 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 23/09/2021 01260045 ENTENTE BLACONS-CREST TT

11 11 2619904 RAULT Frederic 11/08/1974 642 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 09/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

12 12 2612686 MENELET Jeremy 02/07/1980 634 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 24/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

13 13 2620447 BURON Cyril 30/09/1977 559 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 08/09/2021 01260056 AIRE PING

14 14 2618272 HUET Christophe 18/11/1972 536 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 09/09/2021 01260015 SC PRIVAS TT

15 1 2614696 RIDOUX David 18/06/1969 951 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 24/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

16 2 26286 BRETHEAU Patrice 22/04/1964 932 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

17 3 2617441 BERLEMONT Mathieu 12/11/1971 871 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 16/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

18 4 26208 JULLIEN Franck 19/10/1965 797 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 02/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

19 5 266871 BALOCCO Gino 22/01/1962 726 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 08/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

20 6 2619936 PLANQUART Benoit 27/07/1969 677 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 23/09/2021 01260045 ENTENTE BLACONS-CREST TT

21 7 2617564 SIMON Jean-Philippe 11/05/1968 614 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 09/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

22 8 267962 BARRELLE Thierry 05/11/1965 566 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 02/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

23 9 2620054 SHEARN Frederic 22/02/1965 535 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

24 10 2620665 DEBARD Bruno 11/12/1963 500 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 23/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

25 1 26235 DEYRES Herve 09/11/1961 1641 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 31/08/2021 01260054 valence-bourg tennis de table

26 2 71187 ROUSSON Roger 23/06/1956 1387 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 07/09/2021 01260054 valence-bourg tennis de table

27 3 265753 CHAZEL Eric 05/07/1961 1244 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 02/09/2021 01260054 valence-bourg tennis de table

28 4 07515 EBEL Pierre 31/12/1956 1154 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 13/07/2021 01260054 valence-bourg tennis de table

29 5 265055 GENDRE Gilbert 22/07/1959 1087 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 02/09/2021 01260034 ASSOC DU TT D'AUBENAS-VALS

30 6 2689 LACROIX Pierre 04/11/1957 920 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 03/09/2021 01260006 U.M.S.T.T. MONTELIMAR

31 7 26527 TALIS Bernard 20/04/1958 913 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 15/07/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

32 8 261776 HELSLOOT Luc 02/07/1960 904 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 21/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

33 9 261199 GIRARD Claude 21/01/1956 852 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 12/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

34 10 5911048 DUCROCQ Louis-marie 23/05/1960 840 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 16/09/2021 01260006 U.M.S.T.T. MONTELIMAR

35 11 5955777 CLEP Jean Jacques 25/02/1952 789 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 14/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

36 12 26473 MICHEL Alain 27/04/1952 750 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 12/09/2021 01260060 LE TEIL OASIS TENNIS DE TABLE

37 13 26982 GRESSARD Claude 09/12/1955 741 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 16/07/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

38 14 071487 SPERANDINI Bruno 03/05/1961 685 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

39 15 837176 CHAUMOITRE Olivier 29/05/1955 601 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

40 16 2616036 SOWAMBER Hurrylall 20/07/1954 513 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 14/07/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

41 1 2620049 DUPAS Michel 14/07/1950 996 V4 -80 Traditionnelle 02/10/2021 01260045 ENTENTE BLACONS-CREST TT

42 2 07602 OUSTRIN Jean claude 12/09/1948 923 V4 -80 Traditionnelle 18/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

43 3 591619 BASQUIN Gerard 30/09/1944 908 V4 -80 Traditionnelle 20/09/2021 01260072 ARCS

44 4 267828 GALVEZ Antoine 03/06/1951 673 V4 -80 Traditionnelle 13/07/2021 01260006 U.M.S.T.T. MONTELIMAR

1 1 071690 ROURISSOL Virginie 29/06/1979 803 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 13/07/2021 01260060 LE TEIL OASIS TENNIS DE TABLE

2 2 2618722 FESSAI Roseline 11/05/1970 678 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 24/09/2021 01260060 LE TEIL OASIS TENNIS DE TABLE

3 3 2616038 CHARTIER Isabelle 16/05/1965 594 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 14/07/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

4 4 2613685 VIELFAURE Cecile 03/01/1969 500 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 02/09/2021 01260034 ASSOC DU TT D'AUBENAS-VALS

Forfait

1 1 2612806 XAVIER Thierry 06/11/1966 1109 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 24/09/2021 01260056 AIRE PING

2 2 9419580 LE BRAS Helene 25/02/1957 722 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 23/11/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

Championnat Vétérans



n° Lic Nom Prénom Dte Nais Pt Class Cat Cat Sport. Type Lic Date Valid N° Club Nom Club

1 1 266872 GILBERT Marquis 28/11/1972 1608 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 22/09/2021 01260054 valence-bourg tennis de table

2 2 304258 GOMEZ Samuel 08/01/1981 1567 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 10/09/2021 01260006 U.M.S.T.T. MONTELIMAR

3 3 71187 ROUSSON Roger 23/06/1956 1387 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 07/09/2021 01260054 valence-bourg tennis de table

4 1 2613507 PEINADO Alexandre 05/04/1977 1128 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 14/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

5 2 265055 GENDRE Gilbert 22/07/1959 1087 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 02/09/2021 01260034 ASSOC DU TT D'AUBENAS-VALS

6 3 2620049 DUPAS Michel 14/07/1950 996 V4 -80 Traditionnelle 02/10/2021 01260045 ENTENTE BLACONS-CREST TT

7 4 2614696 RIDOUX David 18/06/1969 951 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 24/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

8 5 26286 BRETHEAU Patrice 22/04/1964 932 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

9 6 07602 OUSTRIN Jean claude 12/09/1948 923 V4 -80 Traditionnelle 18/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

10 7 2689 LACROIX Pierre 04/11/1957 920 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 03/09/2021 01260006 U.M.S.T.T. MONTELIMAR

11 8 2610024 GASTON Gregory 25/06/1980 918 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 07/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

12 9 26527 TALIS Bernard 20/04/1958 913 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 15/07/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

13 10 591619 BASQUIN Gerard 30/09/1944 908 V4 -80 Traditionnelle 20/09/2021 01260072 ARCS

14 11 0767 DELARBRE Eric 01/06/1953 907 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 26/08/2021 01260056 AIRE PING

15 12 261776 HELSLOOT Luc 02/07/1960 904 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 21/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

16 1 2617441 BERLEMONT Mathieu 12/11/1971 871 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 16/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

17 2 261199 GIRARD Claude 21/01/1956 852 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 12/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

18 3 6210493 DELPIERRE Willy 18/01/1974 851 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

19 4 5911048 DUCROCQ Louis-marie 23/05/1960 840 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 16/09/2021 01260006 U.M.S.T.T. MONTELIMAR

20 5 2615626 TESSIER Richard 27/04/1973 806 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 14/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

21 6 26208 JULLIEN Franck 19/10/1965 797 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 02/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

22 7 5955777 CLEP Jean Jacques 25/02/1952 789 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 14/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

23 8 26473 MICHEL Alain 27/04/1952 750 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 12/09/2021 01260060 LE TEIL OASIS TENNIS DE TABLE

24 9 26982 GRESSARD Claude 09/12/1955 741 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 16/07/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

25 10 9419580 LE BRAS Helene 25/02/1957 722 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 23/11/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

26 11 1715024 AMAR Luther 06/05/1975 712 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 23/09/2021 01260045 ENTENTE BLACONS-CREST TT

27 12 071487 SPERANDINI Bruno 03/05/1961 685 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

28 13 2618722 FESSAI Roseline 11/05/1970 678 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 24/09/2021 01260060 LE TEIL OASIS TENNIS DE TABLE

29 14 2619936 PLANQUART Benoit 27/07/1969 677 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 23/09/2021 01260045 ENTENTE BLACONS-CREST TT

30 15 267828 GALVEZ Antoine 03/06/1951 673 V4 -80 Traditionnelle 13/07/2021 01260006 U.M.S.T.T. MONTELIMAR

31 16 2619904 RAULT Frederic 11/08/1974 642 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 09/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

32 17 2612686 MENELET Jeremy 02/07/1980 634 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 24/09/2021 01260010 ASPTT ROMANS

33 18 2617564 SIMON Jean-Philippe 11/05/1968 614 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 09/09/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

34 19 837176 CHAUMOITRE Olivier 29/05/1955 601 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

35 20 2616038 CHARTIER Isabelle 16/05/1965 594 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 14/07/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

36 21 267962 BARRELLE Thierry 05/11/1965 566 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 02/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

37 22 2620447 BURON Cyril 30/09/1977 559 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 08/09/2021 01260056 AIRE PING

38 23 2618272 HUET Christophe 18/11/1972 536 V1 -50 Traditionnelle 09/09/2021 01260015 SC PRIVAS TT

39 24 2620054 SHEARN Frederic 22/02/1965 535 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 15/09/2021 01260026 Tennis de Table TRICASTIN

40 25 2616036 SOWAMBER Hurrylall 20/07/1954 513 V3 -70 Traditionnelle 14/07/2021 01260065 TENNIS DE TABLE POUZINOIS

41 26 2620665 DEBARD Bruno 11/12/1963 500 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 23/09/2021 01260040 T.T. MONTELIER

Forfait

1 1 2612806 XAVIER Thierry 06/11/1966 1109 V2 -60 Traditionnelle 24/09/2021 01260056 AIRE PING

Trophée Vétérans


